
GSP

14
0

21
0

KS

VORGARTEN

 9
0

20
0

 80
200

GSP

 80
200

14
0

21
0

KS

 80
200

 80
200

VORDACH

±0,00

BETONPLATTEN
TERRASSE
16.59 m²

VORPLATZ
BETON
3.34 m²

±0,00

-0,06

±0,00

BETON
AR
3.36 m²

BETON
AR
4.22 m²

VORGARTEN
KIES
6.89 m²

SI
CH

TS
CH

UT
ZW

AN
D

-0,02

±0,00

10
0

16
5

PERGOLA

11
0

14
9

11
5

23
4

11
0

14
9

ELEM. 03

WM

STABMATTEN-
ZAUN H= 140 cm

±0,00

16 STH
18,25 / 28

34
8

23
4

GARTEN RH 1

WC
KER.PL.
1.54 m²

WOHNZIMMER
LAMINAT
WOHNZIMMER

36.83 m²

LAMINAT
KÜCHE

7.48 m²
LAMINAT
KÜCHE

7.48 m²

WNFL.: 110,51 m² WNFL.: 110,51 m²

VORRAUM
KER.PL.
6.64 m²

TECHNIK
KER.PL.
3.98 m²

Top 01

Top 01 Top 01

Top 01

REIHENHAUS 1

Top 02

REIHENHAUS 2

Top 01
N

ord2700 WIENER NEUSTADT
REIHENHAUSANLAGE

GEZ.: RP

ERDGESCHOSS ENDREIHENHAUS
z. B.: BT II - RH 1 SUNZENDORFER GASSE

STAND: 11.01.2019


